
house recipe • red or white
HARLEYS SANGRIA

faber blueberry • lime juice • ginger beer
BLUEBERRY MULE

empress gin • elderflower liqueur • lime
egg whites • lavender bitters

LAVENDER FIELDS

bulleit bourbon • blood orange juice
citrus cordial • cinnamon agave

BLOOD ORANGE SOUR

dos hombres mezcal • sweet vermouth • campari
MEZCAL NEGRONI

captain morgan • orange bitters • lime
simple syrup • pomegranate liqueur • ginger beer

POMM PUNCH

figenza vodka • chambord • simple syrup • lemon juice
FIGGY WITH IT MARTINI

basil hayden dark rye • demerara syrup
orange bitters • luxardo cherry

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED 17

absolut mandarin & pineapple infused vodka
THE VIP

kahlua • vanilla vodka • espresso • vanilla gelato
ESPRESSO AFFOGATO

pistachio liqueur • vanilla vodka • chocolate pistachio rim
PISTACHIO

white chocolate liqueur • chambord • vanilla vodka
WHITE CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY

HARLEYS COCKTAILS 16

DESSERT MARTINIS  17

DON JULIO ANEJO 1942

CLASE AZUL REPO

BUFFALO TRACE

BULLEIT

BULLEIT RYE

JEFFERSONS OCEAN

WOODFORD

JIM BEAM

KNOB CREEK

BASIL HAYDEN

BASIL HAYDEN DARK RYE

ANGEL’S ENVY

ANGEL’S ENVY RYE

MACALLAN 12

BALVENIE 12

BALVENIE 14

GLENFIDDICH 12

GLENFIDDICH 14

GLENFIDDICH 15

GLENLIVET 12

JOHNNY WALKER RED

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

JOHNNY WALKER RYE

JOHNNY WALKER DB

JOHNNY WALKER BLUE

CHIVAS 12

CHIVAS 18

DALMORE

DEWARS

LAPHROAIG 10

18

18

22

16

18

21
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14

15

18

22

45
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18

14

14

16

14

15

16

15

15

14

15

16

17

15

16

40

40

Made with “Clean” Brand Non-Alcoholic Liquor

clean rum • lime juice • ginger beer
C L E A N  &  S T O R M Y

clean tequila • grapefruit juice • agave • club soda
C L E A N  P A L O M A

clean vodka • cranberry juice • lime juice
C L E A N  A P P L E P O L I T A N

HARLEYS MOCKTAILS 14

MAKERS MARK

TEMPLETON RYE

JAMESON

REBEL

GENTLEMAN JACK

TULLAMORE DEW

RED BREAST

14

14

14

14

14

16

14

16

SCOTCH BLENDS & SINGLE MALTS

TEQUILA

BOURBON WHISKEY

WHISTLE PIG PIGGYBACK

titos vodka • disaronno • peach purée • prosecco • club soda
PEACHY KEEN SPRITZER

21 seeds cucumber • triple sec
citrus cordial • chili rim

SPICY CUCUMBER MARGARITA

bulleit rye • grand marnier • sweet vermouth • bitters
THE GRAND MANHATTAN


